
 

FT MSF Calendar 2023 - 2024 

 

Fall Semester 2023 

August 28 - December 22 

TERM 1 TERM 2 

AUGUST 28 – OCTOBER 20 OCTOBER 30 – DECEMBER 22 
Classes Open in Canvas Monday, August 21 Classes Open in Canvas Monday, October 23 

Classes Begin Monday, August 28 Classes Begin Monday, October 30 

Last day to add a class Friday, September 8 Last day to add a class Friday, November 10 

Last day to drop w/no Academic 
liability & 100% tuition Refund 

Friday, September 8 Last day to drop w/no Academic 
liability & 100% tuition refund 

Friday, November 10 

Last day to drop w/ no Academic 
liability & 50% tuition refund 

Friday, September 15 Last day to drop w/no Academic 
liability & 50% tuition refund 

Friday, November 17 

Classes End Friday, October 20 Classes End Friday, December 22 

No Classes October 21 – October 29 No Classes December 23 – January 22 

 

Spring Semester 2024 

January 23 – May 17 

TERM 3 TERM 4  
JANUARY 23 – MARCH 15 MARCH 25 – MAY 17 

Classes open in Canvas Monday, January 15 Classes open in Canvas Monday March 18 

Classes Begin Tuesday, January 23 Classes Begin Monday, March 25 

Last day to add a class Friday, February 2 Last day to add a class Friday, April 5 

Last day to drop w/ no Academic 
Liability & 100% tuition refund 

Friday, February 2 Last day to drop w/ no Academic 
Liability & 100% tuition refund 

Friday, April 5 

Last day to drop w/ no Academic 
liability & 50% tuition refund 

Friday, February 9 Last day to drop w/ no Academic 
liability & 50% tuition refund 

Friday, April 12 

Classes End Friday, March 15 Classes End Friday, May 17 

No class March 16 – March 24 No class May 18 – May 27 

 

Summer 2024 

[Optional] 
UNH Holidays/Closings 

TERM 5 September 4, 2023 - Labor Day 

MAY 28 – JULY 19 November 4, 2023 - Veteran’s Day 

Classes open in Canvas Monday, May 20 November 23 & 24, 2023 - Thanksgiving Break 

Classes Begin Tuesday, May 28 December 26 – 31, 2023 Winter Holiday Break 

Last day to add a class Friday, June 7 January 1, 2024 - New Year’s Holiday 

Last day to drop w/ no Academic 
Liability & 100% tuition refund 

Friday, June 7 January 15, 2024 - MLK Day 

Last day to drop w/ no Academic 
liability & 50% tuition refund 

Friday, June 14 May 27, 2024 - Memorial Day 

Classes End Friday, July 19 June 19, 2024 - Juneteenth 

 July 4, 2024 - Independence Day 

*school closings are subject to change 

 


